Wine by the Glass

150ml
Sparkling & Champagne
CHAMPAGNE. Pierre Gimonnet & Fils « Blanc de Blancs » Champagne, FRANCE 2017 37
Ter cru. Fleuron
SPARKLING. Kir-Yanni « Paranga » Chardonnay, Xinomavro, Macedonia, GREECE NV 16
Moscato
White Wine

PICPOUL BLANC. Picpoul de Pinet Languedoc-Roussillon, FRANCE 2022 16
RIESLING, PINOT BLANC. Miiller-Cattoir « Gutswein » Pfalz, GERMANY 2021 22

This producer remains under the radar for many Riesling lovers, not only because owners has been keeping it out of the limelight and not putting emphasis on exporting,
but focusing on the quality of the wine.

RODITIS. Kintonis « Dipnos » Achaia, GREECE 2021 14
GRUNER VELTLINER. Nigl « Gértling » Kremstal, AUSTRIA 2020 19
CHARDONNAY. Shaw & Smith « M3 » Adelaide Hills, SA 2022 23

This winery was build in 2000 and already had a major impact of how people see chardonnay grape variety. Numerous awards have been won by this wine. Winemakers
are aiming for elegance.

Rosé

SANGIQOVESE. Trasquanello Tuscany, ITALY 2021 16

Red Wine

PINOT NOIR. Norton Ridge California, USA 2018 22

All grapes are sourced from sustainable vineyards throughout Napa and Sonoma. Minimal intervention in winemaking with no new oak used at all.
"Welcome to the new California.”

GARNACHA, CARINENA, SYRAH. « 4 Monos » GR-10 Tinto Madrid, SPAIN 2021 22
CABERNET SAUVIGNON. Good Catholic Girl Clare Valley, SA 2018 18
SHIRAZ. « Syrocco » Alain Grillot. Domaine Quled Thaleb Zenatta, MOROCCO 2019 24

Northern Rhéne winemaker Alain Graillot was pedalling with his bike through cooler mountains of Morocco and immediately saw potential.
And this excellent curio is the end result.

MALBEC. Finca Las Moras. Reserva. San Juan, Cuyo, ARGENTINA 2020 16




Premium Wine by Coravin

The Coravin System gives wine lovers the freedom to experience a selection of our premium wines by the glass 75ml 150m|
without removing the cork, which guarantees the quality of wine every time.

White Wine

CHENIN. Saumur. Domaine Guiberteau Loire Valley, FRANCE 2018 13 24

Romain Guiberteau has been known as the brightest rising talent of the Loire Valley. Winemaker is focusing on expressing the true flavours of Chenin Blanc, pure lemon
and stony minerality.

CHABLIS. Ter cru « Saint Pierre » Domaine d'Henry Burgundy, FRANCE 2019 18 35

Chablis refers to wines made entirely from chardonnay grape variety from single vineyards in Burgundy region. Premier cru refers to South-East facing of the hills.

TURBIANA. Lugana « Il Gruccione » DOC Lombardia, ITALY 2018 16 30

«II Gruccione » is a species of bird which flies from north Arfica each year to feed on insects in this vineyard. In honour of recognition this wine has received its name.

ROUSSANE, VIOGNIER, CLAIRETTE. Mas de Libian « Cave Vinum»  Rhdne Valley, FRANCE 2019 13 24

This is a family owned vineyard from 1670 have always been worked organically and are certified biodynamic by Demeter.

Rosé

NERELLO MASCALESE. Etna Rosato. Tentua Delle Terre Nere. DOC  Etna, ITALY 2021 13 24

This vineyard in located in the northern slopes of the volacano Etna.
This premium Sicilian Rosé has a wonderfully fresh style. Expect light red berry aromas with hints of dried herbs.

Red Wine

7 Fuentes. Listan Negro Canary Islands, SPAIN 2020 12 22

Sandwiched between the Spanish territory's highest peak and the Atlantic - this vineyard is located on steep volcanic slopes blanketed by the ancient, indigenous grape
varieties of the Canary Islands.

GRENACHE. MMAD Vineyard. Blewitt Springs Mc Laren Vale, SA 2021 19 34

This Vineyard is owned by a partnership of four wine professionals well known in Australia: Martin Shaw, Michael Hill Smith MW, Adam Wadewitz and David LeMire MW.

SHIRAZ. Rockford « Basket Press » Barossa Valley, SA 2016 25 48

Ferly new Rockford winery has been reviving the art of traditional winemaking from 1984 and has been one of the fastest growing wineries in Australia ever since.
This Shiraz Basket press is must to try.

BLACK MESSENICOLA, SYRAH, CARIGNAN. Monsieur Nicolas. PDO  Karditsa, GREECE 2015 22 42

Black Messenicola is one of Greece's most rare grape variety and has been categorised as 0.PA.P. (Appellation of Origin of Superior Quality)
"The square logic that fell in love with passion”

MERLOT, SYRAH, SANGIOVESE. Gaja. « Promis » IGT Piedmont, [TALY 2020 24 46

One of the great names in the world of wine, Gaja needs no introduction to lovers of Italian wine. Founded in 1859 by Giovanni Gaja.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON. Haut-Médoc. Chateau Lanessan Bordeaux, FRANCE 2016 14 27

The city of Bordeaux is famous for its place on UNESCO's prestigious World Heritage List, as well it is a home for 60 appellations and 7000 winemakers.




Dessert Wine, Port & Fortified Wine by the Glass

Dessert Wine fom

VOUVRAY. Domaine Pichot « Le Marigny » Loire Valley, FRANCE 2018 12
FRONTENAC. Tait « Liquid Gold » Barossa Valley, SA NV 10
MUSCAT DE FRONTIGNAN. Klein Constatia « Vin de Constance » Constantia, SOUTH AFRICA 2017 32

Consistently appears in lists of the world's top dessert wines, not only for its historical importance, but for unique style and quality.

Port & Fortified Wine on

PORT. Warre's « Otima » 10 Years Old Douro, PORTUGAL NV 17
TAWNY. Rockford « P.S. Marion » Barossa Valley, SA NV 20
TORO ALBALA DON « Pedro Ximenez » Cérdoba, SPAIN 2019 12
PALOMINO « Amontillado » El Maestro Sierra Jerez-Xéres-Sherry, SPAIN 12 Years Old 13
PALOMINO « Oloroso » El Maestro Sierra Jerez-Xéreés-Sherry, SPAIN 15 Years Old 10

PALOMINO « Fino » El Maestro Sierra Jerez-Xérés-Sherry, SPAIN NV 10




Wine by the Bottle

Sparkling

Kir-Yanni « Paranga » Chardonnay, Xinomavro, Moscato Macedonia, GREECE NV 65
Schild Estate. Brut Cuvée Adelaide Hills, SA NV 60
Cloudy Bay. Pelorus Brut Marlborough, NZ NV 98
Casa Gheller. Prosecco Millesimato. Extra Dry. DOC Veneto, ITALY 2019 65
Col Vetoraz. Valdobbiadene Prosecco. Brut Veneto, ITALY 2020 75
Bellavista. Grande Cuvée «Alma» Brut Franciacorta, ITALY NV 145
Dominique Portet. Brut « Rosé » Yarra Valley, VIC NV 70

Champagne

Pierre Gimonnet & Fils «Blanc de Blancs » Ter cru. Fleuron  Cuis 2017 190
Pierre Gimonnet « Blanc de Blancs » Cramant grand cru. ~ Cuis 2015 420
Special Club

Palmer. « Brut Réserve » AReims NV 155
Billecart-Salmon Mareuil-Sur-Aj 2009 270
Billecart-Salmon. « Brut Rosé » Mareuil-Sur-Aj NV 265
Pol Roger « Blanc de Blancs » Epernay 2015 340
Salon « Le Mesnil - Blanc de Blancs » Le Mesnil-sur-Oger 1995 1550
Magnum

Billecart-Salmon « Brut Réserve » Mareuil-Sur-Aj NV 390



Sauvignon Blanc

Melwater. Corofin

Riesling
Rockford « Hand Picked »
Rockford « Vine Vale »

Leitz. « Eins Zwei Dry » Organic

Pinot Gris
Kooyong Beurrot

Prophet's Rock

Semillon
Rockford « Local Growers »

Allandale «Single Vineyard »

Chenin

Milton. Te Arai

MMAD Vineyard. Blewitt Springs

Regis & Sylvain
Vouvray. Marc Brédif « Classic »

Saumur. Domaine Guiberteau

Griiner Veltliner

Domane Wachau « Federspiel »

Nigl « Gartling »

Greece

Kir-Yanni « Amyndeon ». Assyrtiko

Gaia «Ammonite ». Assyrtiko

Kintonis « Dipnos » Roditis

Lacovino « Philosofia » Malavasia, Kydonitsa

White Wine

Marlborough, NZ

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Rheingau, GERMANY

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Central Otago, NZ

Barossa Valley, SA

Hunter Valley, NSW

Gisborne, NZ

Mc Laren Vale, SA
Loire Valley, FRANCE
Loire Valley, FRANCE

Loire Valley, FRANCE

Wachau, AUSTRIA

Kremstal, AUSTRIA

Macedonia, GREECE
Santorini, GREECE
Achaia, GREECE

Lakonia, GREECE

2021

2022
2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2018

2020
2021
2020
2020

20192020

2020

2020

2020
2021
2021

2021

76

65

89

75

75

100

77

80

75

120

80

70

120

69

80

60

390

65

180



ltaly

Soave Classico « Pieropan »

Pecorino. Cit Citi « Merlettaie » DOCG

Turbiana. Lugana « Il Gruccione » DOC

Cantine do Dilianova « Prendas » Vermentino DOC
Hauner. Salina Bianco. IGP

Feudi di san Gregorio. Falanghina « Del Sannio » DOC

Visintini.« Amphora » Friulano DOP

Chardonnay

Rob Hall

Shadowfax « Midhill »

Shaw & Smith «M3»

Frogmore Creek

Ministry of Clouds

Stefano Lubiana

The Ridge

Leeuwin Estate « Art Series»  limited
Tyler « Bien Nacido »

Grosset « Picadilly» limited

Burgundy

Petit Chablis. « Vendanges » Patrick Puize

Chablis « Les allées du vignoble » Domaine d'Henry
Chablis. Pascal Bouchard

Chablis Ter cru « Saint Pierre » Domaine d'Henry
Chablis Ter cru « Vaulorent » Louis Michel & Fils
Chablis er cru « Fourchaume » Pascal Bouchard
Chablis Grand Cru « Blanchots » Domaine Gautheron
Roux Pere &Fils. « Les Enseigneres »

Meursault « Clos Mazer » Jacques Prieur

Veneto, ITALY 2021
Offida, ITALY 20192020
Lombardia, ITALY 2018
Sardinia, ITALY 2020
Sicily, ITALY 20182019
Campania, ITALY 2019
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, ITALY 2016
Yarra Valley, VIC 2018
Macedon Range, VIC 2021
Adelaide Hills, SA 2022
Coral River Valley, TAS 2022
Tamar Valley, TAS 2019
Granton, TAS 2021
North Lilydale, TAS 2019
Margaret River, WA 2018
Santa Maria Valley, USA 2015
Adelaide Hills, SA 2017
Burgundy, FRANCE 2021
Burgundy, FRANCE 2019
Burgundy, FRANCE 2020
Burgundy, FRANCE 2019
Burgundy, FRANCE 2017
Burgundy, FRANCE 2019
Burgundy, FRANCE 2016
Burgundy, FRANCE 2015
Burgundy, FRANCE 2017

85

65

140

95

105

105

150

90

170

100

75

105

98

90

290

260

240

135

95

120

170

180

190

315

195

317



Curious White Varieties
Muscadet. « La Grange » Melon du bourgogne
Picpoul de Pinet. Picpoul Blanc

Albarifio d Fefifiane «Rias Baixas »

Miiller-Cattoir « Gutswein » Riesling, Pinot Blanc. Tliter

Tokaji. Diszndkd « Dry Furmint »

Mas de Libian « Cave Vinum » Roussanne, Viognier and

Clairette.

Cullen. Mangan Vinyard. Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

Chéateau de lAumérade. Cru Classé. Marie-Christine
Trasquanello. Sangiovese
Etna Rosato. Tentua Delle Terre Nere. DOC

Howard Vineyard. Cabernet Franc

Gamay

Le Jardin Des Enfants. Domaine de la croix Tréchens
Beaujolais Village « Chateau de Belleverne »
Fleurie « Les Garans » Louis Latour

Fleurie « Alchimiste » Anne-Sophie Dubois

Pinot Noir

Frogmore Creek

Chatto

Domaine A

The Ridge

Terra Sancta. Bannockburn
Super Nanny Goat

Norton Ridge

Loire Valley, FRANCE
Languedoc-Roussillon, FRANCE
Galicia, SPAIN

Pfalz, GERMANY
Tokaj-Hegyalja, HUNGARY

Rhdne Valley, FRANCE

Margaret River, WA

Rosé

Cote-de-Provence, FRANCE
Tuscany, ITALY
Etna, ITALY

Adelaide Hills, SA

Red Wine

Beaujolais, FRANCE
Beaujolais, FRANCE
Beaujolais, FRANCE

Beaujolais, FRANCE

Coral River Valley, TAS
Huon Valley, TAS
Coral River Valley, TAS
North Lilydale, TAS
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

Russian River Valley, California, USA

2020
2022
2018
2021
2020

2021

2020

2019
2021
2021

2021

2020
2020
2020

2018

2021
2022
2015
2017
2021
2019

2018

60

68

87

88

12

96

85

85

65

120

75

90

72

125

160

75

85

150

140

85

130

90



Burgundy Pinot Noir
Hautes-Cotes-de-Nuits. Domaine Cornu

Marsannay. Louis Latour

Nuits-Saint-Georges. Domaine Louis Lequin et Fils « Les

Briilées »

Grenache

Turkey Flat

MMAD Vineyard. Blewitt Springs
Samuel's Gorge

S.C. Pannell « Basso». Garnacha

Shiraz, Syrah

« Syrocco » Alain Graillot. Domaine Ouled Thaleb
Cote-Rotie « Prenelle » Clos de la Bonnette
Castagna « Genesis »

Hugh Hamilton. « Black OPS » Saperavi

Hugh Hamilton. « Black Blood » Church Vineyard
Tait « Basket Press »

Kalleske « Zeitgeist »

Henschke « Weelwright»

Schild Estate « Ben Schild »

Schild Estate « Moorooroo »

Rockford « Basket Press »

Malbec

Finca Las Moras. Reserva.

Zinfandel

Bedrock. « Old Vine »

Merlot

Dutschke « 80 Block »

Burgundy, FRANCE
Burgundy, FRANCE

Burgundy, FRANCE

Barossa Valley, SA
Mc Laren Vale, SA
Mc Laren Vale, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

Zenatta, MOROCCO

Rhone Valley, FRANCE

Beechworth, VIC

Mc Laren Vale, SA
Mc Laren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

San Juan, Cuyo, ARGENTINA

Sonoma Valley, California, USA

Barossa Valley, SA

2019
2019

2013

2020
2021
2019

2020

2019
2017
201712018
2018
2017
2016
2022
201712018
2017
2017

2018

2020

2020

2017

115

180

195

70

150

85

80

110

230

140

75

120

80

80

165

75

220

240

12

150

80



Cabernet Sauvignon
Leeuwin Estate « Prelude »
Good Catholic Girl
Yalumba. «The Cigar»
Henschke. « Marble Angel »
Rockford « Rifle Range »
Beaurepaire «Victor »

Haut-Médoc. Chateau Lanessan

Cabernet Sauvignon, Franc, Merlot & Blends

Joseph. Primo Estate « Moda ». Cabernet Sauvignon,
Merlot

Joseph. Primo Estate « Moda ». Cabernet Sauvignon,
Merlot

Cullen « Diana Madeline ». Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc, Malbec, Petit Verdot

Chateau Penin. Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Pomerol. La Fugue de Nenin. Merlot, Caberet Franc

ltaly

Barbera d'Alba. Massolino

Langhe Rosso. Vajra

Langhe. «Elio Altare » Nebbiolo. DOC

Langhe. « Bruno Rocca. Fralti » Nebbiolo. DOC
Barbaresco « Montersino » San Biagio. DOCG  /imited
Barolo. Renzo Seghesio

Barolo « Albe » G.D. Vajra

Barolo «Albe » G.D. Vajra

Barolo « Carobic» Paolo Scavino. DOCG

E. Pira &Figli. Dolcetto D'Alba. DOC  fimited

Gaja. Ca'Marcanda « Promis » Merlot. IGT

Castello di Querceto. Chianti Classico. DOCG
Marchesi. « Peppoli» Chianti Classico. DOCG
Frescobaldi « Nipozzano ». Chianti Rufina. DOCG
Brunello Di Montalcino. Tenute « Silvio Nardi » DOCG

Brunello Di Montalcino. « Costanti » DOCG

Margaret River, WA

Clare Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Rylstone, NSW

Bordeaux, FRANCE

Mc Laren Vale, SA

Mc Laren Vale, SA

Margaret River, WA

Bordeaux, FRANCE

Bordeaux, FRANCE

Piedmont, [TALY
Piedmont, ITALY
Piedmont, ITALY
Piedmont, ITALY
Piedmont, ITALY
Piedmont, ITALY
Piedmont, ITALY
Piedmont, ITALY
Piedmont, ITALY

Piedmont, ITALY

Tuscany, ITALY
Tuscany, ITALY
Tuscany, ITALY
Tuscany, ITALY
Tuscany, ITALY

Tuscany, ITALY

2020
2018
2018
2020
2019
2007

2016

2018

2013

2019

2018

2010

2021
2020
2019
2019
2013
2016
2014
2018
2014

2017

2018
2018
2019
2016
2015

2015|2016

65

80

80

140

130

190

135

160

395

430

70

300

90

86

180

140

146

145

160

147

400

180

230

115

120

115

224

285



Rosso di Montalcino. Le Chiuse « Annata» DOC Tuscany, ITALY 2019 120

Le Ragnaie. «Troncone » Toscana Rosso. IGT Tuscany, ITALY 2018 110
Planeta. « Cerasuolo di Vittoria » DOCG Sicily, ITALY 20182019 135
Terre Nerre « Calderara Sottana » Etna Rosso  limited Sicily, ITALY 2017 260
Dell'Ornellaia. « Le Serre Nuove » DOC Bolgheri, ITALY 2019 155
Ornellaia. Bolgheri Superiore « L'Essanza»  limited Bolgheri, ITALY 2014 545
Campo al Noce. « Miterre » DOC Bolgheri, ITALY 201612018 120
Curious Red Varieties

Rockford. « Moppa Springs » Grenache, Mataro, Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA 2019 100
Heschke « Johann's Garden » Grenache, Mataro, Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA 2021 98
Yalumba « FDR 1A» Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA 2015 90
Hahndorf Hill « Blueblood » Blaufrénkisch Adelaide Hills, SA 2017 130
Chateau Musar « Musar Jeune » Cinsault, Syrah, Cabernet  Bekaa Valley, LEBANON 2019 85
Sauvignon

7 Fuentes. Listan Negro Canary Islands, SPAIN 2020 110
4 Monos. GR-10Tinto. Garnacha, Carifiena, Syrah Madrid, SPAIN 2021 92
Monsieur Nicolas Messenicola. Black Messenicola, Syrah,  Karditsa, GREECE 2015 210

Carignan. PDO



Dessert Wine & Moscato

Vouvray. Dom Pichot « le Marigny »
Muscat-de-beaumes-de-venise. Dom Plgeade
Cérons. Chateau De Cérons

Grillo. Tagds

Moscato D'Asti. Vajra

Moscato D'Asti. Elio perrone « Sourgal »
Muscat Blanc. Tenute Silvio Nardi

Riesling Auslese. Georg Breuer

Geheimrat Aschrott'sche Erben. Hélle Riesling
Eiswein Auslese. [imited

Harselevelii, Muskotaly « 5 Puttonyos Asz( »
Iced Riesling. Frogmore Creek
Gewdirztraminer . Spring Vale « Louisa »
Late Harvest Riseling. Scotchmans Hill

Botrytis Riesling. Tim Adams

Viognier, Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Pinot Gris.

D' Arenberg « Mud Pie »

Tait « Liquid Gold » Frontenac

PW Mayflower. Rockford.« Cane Cut Sémillon »
Botrytis Viognier. De Beaurepaire « Bluebird »

Klein Constatia. Vin de Constance

Tawny. Rockford « P.S. Marion »
Warre's « Otima »

Toro Albala Don « Pedro Ximenez »
Toro Albald Poley « Oloroso »

Toro Albala Poley « Amontillado »

(75¢l) Loire Valley, FRANCE
(37.5¢)  Rhone Valley, FRANCE
(37,5c)  Bordeaux, FRANCE
(50cl) Sicily, ITALY
(75¢) Piedmont, ITALY
(75¢l) Piedmont, ITALY
(50¢l) Moscadello di Montalcino, [TALY
(37.5¢)  Rheingau, GERMANY
(37.5c)  Rheingau, GERMANY
(25¢l) Tokaji , HUNGARY
(37.5c)  Coral River, TAS
(37.5c)  Freycient Coast, TAS
(37.5cl)  Bellarine Peninsula, VIC
(37.5¢)  Clare Valley, SA
(375c)  MclarenVale, SA
(50¢l) Barossa Valley, SA
(37,5c) Barossa Valley, SA
(37,5¢c)  Rylstone, NSW
(50¢) Constantia, SOUTH AFRICA
Port & Fortified Wine
(75¢l) Barossa Valley, SA
(50¢cl) Douro, PORTUGAL
(37.5¢l) Cordoba, SPAIN
(50cl) Cérdoba, SPAIN
(50¢cl) Cordoba, SPAIN

2018
2018
2009
2017
2019
2020
2015
2019

n/a

2013
2021
2017
2019
2017

2017

NV
2012
2019

2017

NV

10 Years Old
2019

15 Years Old

35 Years Old

90

100

90

55

75

80

100

100

400

70

60

55

50

60

50

55

80

75

300

140

99

75

90

250



